Tournament:
Date:

Lake:

# of Schools:
# of Boats:

UNA Fall Collegiate Tournament
November 14, 2021

Smith Lake, Cullman, AL

11

49

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th

Anglers:

Tyler Lubbat/ Hayden Obarr
Brenton Godwin/ Hunter Odom
Jordan Bennegtion/ Kyle Obarr
Carson Maddux/ Rob Cruvellier
Chandler Brewer

Chandler Holt/ Aaron Cherry
Stone Cline/ Eli Dennison

Caz Anderson/ Jacob Lambert
Sam Harvey/ Jordan Brewer

Sam Smith/ Connor Jacob
Zachary Brown/ Noble Newton
Tyler Corey/ Scott Sledge

Chase Mundhenke/ Blake Milligan
Drew Gill/ Jonah Potts

Tyler Finley

Conner Crosby/ James Cobbs
Chandler Olivivr/ Riley Underwood
Miller Dowling/ Carson Miller
Peyton Harris/ Dalton Head
Jackson Holbert/ Avery Whitwell
John Heacock/ Cole Thompson
Brody Robinson/ Jack Alexander
Brendan Burgeland/ Andrew Thompson
Deandre Allen/ Garrett Crump
Nate Triplett/ Cody Barnes

Kyle Zainitzer/ Walker Sahagun
Connor Hansley/ Brody Curvin
Bryar Chambers/ Clent Blackwood
Chase Hasting/ Avery Doughty
Walker Brown/ JD Bedford

Tyler Cain/ Cole Dodson

Anthony Ethridge/ Trey Carr
Tommy Leoper/ Nick Pemberton
Noah Coleman

Chandler Stinson/ Connor Fortenberry
Sam Hosley/ Sam Haggani
Benson Dowler/ Tyler Pendergrass
Drew Jennings/ Cody Giriffith
Hayden Wesenberry

Brock Blazier/ Logan Bozeman
Cy Lambert/ Houston Smith

Drew Morgan/ Cole Hadlock

University of Alabama
University of Montevallo
University of Montevallo
Auburn University
University of North Alabama
University of Montevallo
Carson-Newman University
Carson-Newman University
Auburn University

Auburn University
Itawamba Community College
University of Montevallo
Auburn University

Wabash Valley College
University of North Alabama
Auburn University
University of Montevallo
University of Montevallo
University of Montevallo
University of North Alabama
University of North Alabama
University of Montevallo
University of Montevallo
Itawamba Community College
University of North Alabama
University of North Alabama
Wallace State

Wallace State
Carson-Newman University
University of North Alabama
University of Montevallo
Murray State University
University of Montevallo
Auburn University

Auburn University

Auburn University
University of North Alabama
Auburn University

Auburn University

Southern Union

University of North Alabama
Murray State University

13.05
11.75
10.25
10.25
10
9.35
9.15
9.1
8.9
8.9
8.6
7.9
7.75
7.05

5.9
5.9
5.6
5.6
5.25
5.05
4.9
4.7
4.1
4.05
3.75
3.7
3.3
3.25
2.75
2.2
17
171
17
17
171
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

# of Fish:

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
4/4
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
22
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
22
22
22
22
22
3/3
171
171
2.15
1.9
1.75
1.45
1.15

o

BF: 3.70



Garrett Huddelson/ Riley Volts
DJ Edwards/ Rudy Barley
William Wade

Brady Duncan/ Gavin Clebbegar
Jared Sparks/ Brent Traylor
Elijah Walker/ Jess Taylor

Chad Smith

Auburn University
Blue Mountain
Auburn University

Carson-Newman University
University of North Alabama
Auburn University

Wallace State

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

OO OO O O O



	Sheet1

