Tournament: UNA Fall Collegiate Tournament

Date: November 14, 2021 Lake: Smith Lake, Cullman, AL

of Schools: 11 # of Boats: 49

Place:	Anglers:	School:	Weight:	# of Fish:	BF
1st	Tyler Lubbat/ Hayden Obarr	University of Alabama	13.05	# 01 1 ISH. 5/5	D)
2nd	Brenton Godwin/ Hunter Odom	University of Montevallo	11.75	5/5	
3rd	Jordan Bennegtion/ Kyle Obarr	University of Montevallo	10.25	5/5	
4th	Carson Maddux/ Rob Cruvellier	Auburn University	10.25	5/5	
5th	Chandler Brewer	University of North Alabama	10	5/5	
6th	Chandler Holt/ Aaron Cherry	University of Montevallo	9.35	5/5	
7th	Stone Cline/ Eli Dennison	Carson-Newman University	9.15	5/5	
8th	Caz Anderson/ Jacob Lambert	Carson-Newman University	9.1	5/5	
9th	Sam Harvey/ Jordan Brewer	Auburn University	8.9	5/5	
10th	Sam Smith/ Connor Jacob	Auburn University	8.9	5/5	
11th	Zachary Brown/ Noble Newton	Itawamba Community College	8.6	5/5	
12th	Tyler Corey/ Scott Sledge	University of Montevallo	7.9	4/4	
13th	Chase Mundhenke/ Blake Milligan	Auburn University	7.75	4/4	
14th	Drew Gill/ Jonah Potts	Wabash Valley College	7.05	3/3	
15th	Tyler Finley	University of North Alabama	6	3/3	
16th	Conner Crosby/ James Cobbs	Auburn University	6	3/3	
17th	Chandler Olivivr/ Riley Underwood	University of Montevallo	5.9	3/3	
18th	Miller Dowling/ Carson Miller	University of Montevallo	5.9	2/2	
19th	Peyton Harris/ Dalton Head	University of Montevallo	5.6	2/2	BF: 3.70
20th	Jackson Holbert/ Avery Whitwell	University of North Alabama	5.6	3/3	
21st	John Heacock/ Cole Thompson	University of North Alabama	5.25	3/3	
22nd	Brody Robinson/ Jack Alexander	University of Montevallo	5.05	3/3	
23rd	Brendan Burgeland/ Andrew Thompson	University of Montevallo	4.9	3/3	
24th	Deandre Allen/ Garrett Crump	Itawamba Community College	4.7	3/3	
25th	Nate Triplett/ Cody Barnes	University of North Alabama	4.1	2/2	
26th	Kyle Zainitzer/ Walker Sahagun	University of North Alabama	4.05	2/2	
27th	Connor Hansley/ Brody Curvin	Wallace State	3.75	2/2	
28th	Bryar Chambers/ Clent Blackwood	Wallace State	3.7	2/2	
29th	Chase Hasting/ Avery Doughty	Carson-Newman University	3.3	2/2	
30th	Walker Brown/ JD Bedford	University of North Alabama	3.25	3/3	
31st	Tyler Cain/ Cole Dodson	University of Montevallo	2.75	1/1	
32nd	Anthony Ethridge/ Trey Carr	Murray State University	2.2	1/1	
33rd	Tommy Leoper/ Nick Pemberton	University of Montevallo	1/1	2.15	
34th	Noah Coleman	Auburn University	1/1	1.9	
35th	Chandler Stinson/ Connor Fortenberry	Auburn University	1/1	1.75	
36th	Sam Hosley/ Sam Haggani	Auburn University	1/1	1.45	
37th	Benson Dowler/ Tyler Pendergrass	University of North Alabama	1/1	1.15	
38th	Drew Jennings/ Cody Griffith	Auburn University	0/0	0	
	Hayden Wesenberry	Auburn University	0/0		
	Brock Blazier/ Logan Bozeman	Southern Union	0/0	0	
	Cy Lambert/ Houston Smith	University of North Alabama	0/0	0	
	Drew Morgan/ Cole Hadlock	Murray State University	0/0	0	

Garrett Huddelson/ Riley Volts	Auburn University	0/0	0
DJ Edwards/ Rudy Barley	Blue Mountain	0/0	0
William Wade	Auburn University	0/0	0
Brady Duncan/ Gavin Clebbegar	Carson-Newman University	0/0	0
Jared Sparks/ Brent Traylor	University of North Alabama	0/0	0
Elijah Walker/ Jess Taylor	Auburn University	0/0	0
Chad Smith	Wallace State	0/0	0